Andriienko Nataliia Volodymyrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth June 29, 1984

State Service of Ukraine for Medicines and Drug Control in
Poltava oblast (region), Head

Last position

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6725
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6725
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6725
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6725

L



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

HNep>xaBHa cnyxxba 3 12 244,64
Nikapcbkux 3acobis Ta

KOHTPOJIIO 3@ HapKOTMKaMn y
MNMonTtasBcbKin obnacTi,

HavyanbHUK dep>xaBHoI

cny>xbu 3 nikapcbkunx 3acobis

Ta KOHTPOJIIO 3@ HAPKOTUKaMU

y MonTaBcbKin obnacTi

Hep>xaBHa cnyxba 3 10 834,62
Nikapcbkunx 3acobis Ta

KOHTPOJIO 32 HAapKOTUKaMU y
MonTaBCbKin obnacTi,

HavanbHuK Oep>kaBHoI

cnyx6bu 3 nikapcbknx 3acobis

Ta KOHTPOJIIO 38 HAPKOTUKaMU

y MonTaBcbKin obnacTi

Hep>xaBHa cnyxba 3 7 183,92
Nikapcbkunx 3acobis Ta

KOHTPOJIIO 3@ HapKOTMKaMn y
MonTtasBcbKin obnacTi,

Ha4anbHuK Oep>xaBHOI

cny>xbu 3 nikapcbknx 3acobis

Ta KOHTPOJIO 3@ HAPKOTUKaMM

y MonTaBcbKin obnacTi

State Service of Ukraine for 5 063,31
Medicines and Drug Control in

Poltava oblast (region), Head of

the State Service of Ukraine for
Medicines and Drug Control in

Poltava oblast (region)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a03af32-b029-4fd0-a999-5a064f163b99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92697851-ea64-4d47-9ddf-7f2beb8485ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e24632c5-54f8-4c07-a06b-19e4ef220d0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4029bcc4-36d8-4719-a318-82959a9cd4fd

2015 State Service of Medicines in 2 806,43

[

Poltava Oblast (Region), Head
of the State Service of Ukraine
for Medicines in Poltava oblast
(region)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d1580a6-bb11-482b-b738-048825571a3e

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a03af32-b029-4fd0-a999-5a064f163b99
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1500.0 sq.

1500.0 sq.

1500.0 sqg.

1500.0 sqg.

1500.0 sqg.

188.2 sq. m (1) 86.1 sq.
(1)

— 86.1 sq.
(1)

— 86.1 sq.
(1)

— 86.1 sq.
(1)

— 86.1 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a03af32-b029-4fd0-a999-5a064f163b99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92697851-ea64-4d47-9ddf-7f2beb8485ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e24632c5-54f8-4c07-a06b-19e4ef220d0a
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d1580a6-bb11-482b-b738-048825571a3e

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 * CITROEN C3 AIR CROSS 2018
2017 * BA3 21061 1998
2016 * BA3 21061 1998
2015 —
il
CAREER:
Sept. 9, 2016 — State Service of Ukraine for
Medicines and Drug Control in
Poltava oblast (region), Head
Dec. 13, 2011 — till Sept. 9, 2016 State Service of Medicines in
Poltava Oblast (Region), Head
-

DOSSIER:


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a03af32-b029-4fd0-a999-5a064f163b99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92697851-ea64-4d47-9ddf-7f2beb8485ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e24632c5-54f8-4c07-a06b-19e4ef220d0a
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6725
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6725
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6725
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/882
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/882

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/7207#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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